Company Name: Aligood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

Vo i [5975]

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Oms

Williams Way Bivd from FM 762 to US 59/IH 69 NB Frontage Road

Owner Fort Bend County
Address: 301 Jackson
Richmond, Texas 77469

Attention: Stacy Slawinski

Invoice No: Estimate #: 2
Start Date: 111312017

Current Contract Completion Date: 10/13/2018
Estimate Cut Off Date: 1213112017
Date of Estimate; 12/31/2017

A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price:

2. Approved Change Orders: C.O.1

Total Changes to Date:

B. Earnings to Date:

1. Previous Work Completed: 3.2%
2. Work Completed this Period: 3.9%
3. Work Completed to Date: 7.1% *
4. Materials On Site:

C. Reductions:

1. Retainage: 10% of

P.O. No: 159751
FBC Mobility Project # 13114
Initial Contract Time 335 days
Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Total Confract Time 335 days
Spent Days 49 days L7 .
Days Remaining 286 days
$ 464591245 L
$ 128,392.31
$ -
$ 128,392.31
Total Contract Amount: $ 4,774,304.76 /
Previous Eamings: $ 148,49566 —
Eamings this Period: $ 183,960.40 L(Lw S0
Total Eamings: $ 332,456.06 A
$ 332,456.06 $ 33,245.61
Total Payments Due: $ 299,210.45
Less Previous Payments: $ 133,646.09
$

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/lnvoice:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, infonhation and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Spiz'fﬁcaﬁons and the curent payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By:

Contractor

Date: /02'97’ / 7

The foregoing estimate of work compjeted Is true and comect to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: ooz [2otp

Approved By: % \W(C
Project Representative {sig BEHALP of- VIRCENT M. Tatan, fe.)

Approved By: % %

Enging / #

Date: _ 2142%/)%
A

165,564.36 {}%ﬁ;ﬁﬂ



PAY ESTIMATE: #2
PROJECT: WILLIAMS WAY BLVD
JOB # 1706
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sumof  $165,564.36 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the WILLIAMS WAY BLVD -
FROM F.M. 762 TO US 59/1H 69 NB FRONTAGE RD in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment
request dated DECEMBER 31, 2017 covering all such work from 12/1/17 to 12/31/17 less retention upto that
date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless FORT BEND COUNTY MUD 116 against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that
may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to
the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all
real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,645,912.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $128,392.31
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,774,304.76
Value of Completed Work $332,456.06
Less Retention 10% $33,245.61
Net value of Completed Work $299,210.45
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $133,646.09
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $165,564.36

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $299,210.45

CONTRACT BALANCE: $4,475,094.31
Amount Retainage This Invoice $18,396.04
Amount Retainage Previous $14,849.57
Total Retainage to Date $33,245.61

ALLG% NSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

By:
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

of Al!good Construction Company, Enmrporated, a Texas Cor porat n, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 47" day ofﬂgﬂmk{; 2017.

Kllie Prrre

Coe P -
§* /‘/ﬂff/‘/‘/‘”—f’-ff/mf,f Notary Public for the State of Texas

SR aes,  KELSIE JoRp, o .
o %%j NOTARY 3?,“5‘,‘_’?25 My Commission Expires:

“«?f 4% State of ‘§
§ UE o e c of Texas Q

omm. E;
bff/fffwf/fszff/fff jggﬁ



T ‘ON ®jewliis3 Aeg 084 S0LL LL0ziLeich 1

Ydaq 8

%0 00'0% ® 0008 SZ'60T $ 00988  NOL  ‘'(esegoe|g) esinog eseg ejaiouo) oijeydsy XiN 1oH  0Z
yideq .8

%0 00°0$ . 00°0% £S'Z $ 00'¥5860¢€ AS je suopejndiuey z ‘epeiBgng paziiges sy Aj4-swil &1

%0 0008 . 00°0% 0026 $ 0O'8lE  NOL (3yBrepn A10 Ag %8) uonezijigess oy usy 14 gl
(uBiep Mg Aq

%0 00°0$ 4 00°0% SETLT $ 00¥ls  NOL %9) uonezijiqels 10} (peyddy Aunig) swi peyelphy /)
ONINVd ANV 3av¥ogns ‘g
58'980'19% 0£'681°9% SIWILI NOILYHYdIdd 31IS 40 TvLlolans
jelelew aseq

%0 00'0% = 00°0% £5'C $ 00'8LLy AS  pue eoeuns opjeydse Bupsixe jo esodsip pue eaowley gl
(paiinbay

%0 0008 - 00°0% SL9S#'S $ 00°L 81 sy) swey| |eubis oiyjel) &je00|ey PUE BAoWEY G
subig Aempeoy

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 008247 g 00t 37 ‘soxog |iejy ‘subis oijel] S1800|9y PUB SAOWISY ¥

%0 00°0% 2 00°0% 00°05L'S $ 00} v3 aBpulg uspoopp - sexmonag plO Buinowsy ¢l

%0 0008 - 00708 00'SLS $ 00z v3 uopoeg umog uin| Buinowey  z|

%0 0003 - . 00°0% SL'S $ 00'95¢ 41 liey pleng weag xsi4 Buirowey ||
sjjemBuipn

%0 0008 - 00°0$ 00°SLS $ 002 v3 Buipnjoul s|lempeaH - saimonayg pio Buirowsy gl

%0 00°0% i 00°0% 08°Z0% $ 002 v3 sjuswieal] pu3 fajegs - saumonag pjo Buinowsy g

%0 000$ - 00°0$ 0S'20% ¢ oo'e V3 (syidaQ IIv) s18iu| — saimonng plo Bulrowey g
(sezis |je pue

%0 00'0% - 00°0% 0S'TT $ 0009 41 adAy ||y) edid ouse|d Bunsix3 jo ssodsig pue srowsy  /
{.9g - .81) edid

%I 000S1T'7% 00007 00001 00°0% 0S'TT $ ooez/ 47 |Bl18|y 40 8laiouoy ‘Bunsix3 jo esodsi(] pue saowey ¢

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 8¥'L $ 00°00591 AD (Buiding g Buipnjouj) uopeaeaxg Aempeoy ¢
|esodsi(] pue [BACLIEN)

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0T $ 000082 471 qInD sysioucy psedlojuley g ‘elesouo) piC Bulsowsy ¢

%0 00'0% - 00°0% 69°C $ 00°0FFS AS juswieAed a1elouo) pio Bulowsy ¢

%56 5£'864'85% 56°0 580 0£'681'9% 00'E68T9  § 0TC 001 37 (siieano Buipnoul) Buigqrug pue Buuesy  Z
(anowey

%001 05'8ET1% 002 002 00'0¢ S2'69S ) 00¢ w3 pue |jeisu| ‘ysiuind) ubig jo8foid fwunc) puag po4 L
NOILYHVYdIdd LIS 'Y

TdIW0D AILVA 0L JLYa ol O AZHd OWSIHL A0Rdd LINO | OWSIHL ALD LINN NOILLJIMDS3a ON

% IWVIVIOL | ALDTIVIOL ALD LNV TV.LOL LOVYLNOD ALD LNOD

Z "oN @jewns3 Aed Dg4 9021 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLISNOD AOODTTY




T ON 81ewls3 Aed 084 804L LLoerierel T
(.2p) 1isen
%6 00'SSE'LPS 00'05§ 00°0TT 00'#88°LES 0198 $ 000%F 00109 471 Jeqgny ‘||| sse|D ‘9.0 ‘adid 8)eioUoD peolojulsy Ly
(,0€) 19¥seD
%Ed T0'ZL0'LTS 00'gze 10£L0'LT8 LBZS $ 00€egE 00'v¥L 47 Jeqgny '|If sse|D ‘9.0 ‘adid 8}eioucy peolojuiey O
.0E X .81 Baidy 3 {,Z s|BAINDS) 38)sBD
%0 0008 d 00°0% 91'16 $ 00'0LY 47 Jegany ‘||| ssBlD ‘5.0 ‘adid 8jeloucy peoiojuley  6E
(.72) 128D
%81 08'€£5'%28 00'ST9 08'€.9'72$ FAR L4 $ 00519 00 ¥BEE 41 Jegany ‘|1l ssBID ‘9.0 ‘adid 8l@loucy psoiojuisy 8¢
%0 0008 - 00°0% 54827 $ 00°0E 41 (.2 1) payeco-ald ‘adid aise|d pajebnuod /g
%001 00°0ST'TS 00T 00°0ST'T$ 00°0STT & 00T 00t v3 adid 8y 10} ag lequil  9g
%8E 7.'88Z% 0090%'2 7.'882$ 1o $ 00°90%7 00'Z0ES 471 ydsQ 0L ©1,5 'swashs Aejes Yousll &g
%0 00'0% - 0008 052601 $ 0002 AD sjjempesy ‘sjelouo) [2iNPNas  pe
%0 00°0% s 00°0% 05Z60°T $ 00'GlL AD s|lemBuiy ‘eleloucy jelnonas  £g
HIMIS WHOLS D
0008 00°0$ SINTFLI DNIAYD ANV 3aYY99Ns 40 TYLOLENS
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ S48 $ 00792 AS (foelg) suelpsyy sjeioucy) palojed  Zg
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0069 $ po'eg AS spug(s| jeuoloali(] pue ‘sUelpsly 'sepeueidsy  Ig
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ £5°Z $ 000 161 41 SQINg sj8ioU0) g OF
Joyouy Uiim ‘sbneo z | ‘(Buog
%0 00°0% i 00'0% 00's08 g 00ZL v3 GZ) Uonoag [eulLLIS] Umo( W] [|BISul g Ysiund 62
duig Bumoly yum
%0 00'0% - 00°0% ET'EF $ 00655 41 abneg z| ‘|iey pleng wesg x84 [[BISU] B Ysiuingd 82
%0 000$ i 00°0$ LT6 3 006898 AS YolyL .8 82e|d Ul elejdwio) ‘pUBS pezi|iqels uswe)  /Z
shemsaug Jo) yideq g
%0 0003 G 00°0% 0508 $ 00'¥66 AS - yibuegg Ajeg UBIH ‘Jusisaed 8jelouo) peolojuiey gz
ydeq .8
%0 00'0$ * 0003 00°9% $ 002669 AS - ybuagg Auel ybiH Juswiered 8jeIou0) pedlojUiey Gz
%0 000$ - 00°0% 0T’ E¥ $ 00°0E6PZ AS uids( ,g8 - JUSWBAEY 818I0U0D PEOIOJUIBY  ¥Z
%0 0008 . 00'0$ 04711 $ 00'e6 AS 3oyl Z - esunop aoeung A, 8dhl OYWH €2
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% SLS § 000t NOL (As/1eB G10) 10D WO - OYNH 22
%0 00°0% # 00'0$ S1°S $ 00°09¢ e (As/1eB 0g'Q) @sin0y eseg Joj180) auwld 12
TdI0D 4IVa Ol AIVaol OW ATUd OWSIHL A21dd LIND | OWSIHL ALD LINA NOILJIHDSIa ON
% LWV V101 ALD TV10L ALD LIV IVLOL IOVHILINOD ALD LINOD

Z "oN sjewns3 Aed D84 9041 - "ONI “0O0 NOILONHULISNOD 00D TV




7 'ON slewns3 Aed DG4 8041

ERR AR AIAS

pancway B palddy (ajgeaoway)

%0 00°0% g 00'0% £0% $ 0065 47 PIOS/EHYM . #T SBUBjIB) JUBLLBABY BUOZ HIOM\ 29
panouway 3 pslddy-paysiuing (sjgerowisy)

%0 00°0% . 00°0% £4T $ 000zt 47 PIIOS/BHUM 8 SBUBjIEp JUBLLBABY BUOZ HIOM L9
penoliey 3§ paijddy- paysiuing (s|jgesowisy)

%0 00°0% “ 00°0% 690 g 00'vsel 47 PIIOS/BHUAN 7 SBUDIB JUBLUBABY B8UOZ Y100\ 09
TOYLINOD 2ld4vd L d
8E¥¥9°0528 SST6STOTS SWILI YIMIS WHOLS 40 TvVLoLEns

%0 0008 - 00°0% 52'98 $ 00052 AS (oI .81) | "ON uonepelo - desdiy 65

%0 00'0% - 00°0$ 0784 $ 00ZsrL AS (Mol ,G) Buined edojg sjeiouog peoiojuiey 8%

%0 00'0% 8 00°0% 0026 $ po'sLe AS (voip ¥) Buined edojg sjeiouo) peolojuiey /G
(

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 09291 $ 0¥l 47 £ X .G )~ (syideq |Iv) €S 1O 'X0g 8jeioun) peoiojuisy g5
9 uey; Jeesih

%08 00722563 00'% 00'225'6$ 0S08E7 § 00% 00's v3 yde( [euoRipPY UM 38ju] (peuipoly) g-g, edAL  §g

%0 0008 - 00°0% ST6LIC $ 0L v3 \9 ey sejealf yyde( [euolippy yimieiuj g-g, edil  #g

YEE 00'EST'LS 00'% 00'EST LS SZ'88L'T $ 00% 00z v3 1elu] g-g, 8df| plepuelg €5
g ueyy JerealB (3seD

%0 0003 - 00°0$ STHYIT $ 0oL vy loiseQ-ald) eienbg psuipoly 18| v, 8di| piepuels zg

%007 S.'8¥8'L8 008 SL'8¥8'LS 516987 $ 00S 00'G v3 9 Uey Jerealb yideQ |euocnippy Uimialy] v, @dAl 1§
1981 Q| Ueyl Jeyealb

%%9 0S'+H1'9ES 00°L 001 00'186'0ES 05'E9T'S $ 009 00k v3 ydap & ypm ‘sjoyuepy Yide(] e4X3 slalouoy) jsesald (g
188] 0| UBY} SS8| @ 188} g UBy} Je1ealb

%007 05'9L1'8% 00'g 0071 00'15%'S$ 05'52L°T $ 002 00'€ v3 yidsp B Uim ‘s|oyue|y piEpuUBlg Sj81ouc) ISEDald  Bf
o8} g uel

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 054852 $ 009l v3 sse| yidap B Ui ‘SjoyuB) MOj|BYS B1alouo) jsedaid gy
(d)

%0 00'0% - 00'08 §7°900'T $ 00z v3 (1:8) (do¥d) (NIFZ) (Il AL) L3S usweal] pug fsjes iy
doy

%0 00°0% E 000§ SLLLYT $ 00z v3 2 (4ds-ad) (1:9) 'l edA L —usunesi) pul fiejes  gof
(.87) (sbneg

%00T 0T'€92'11% 00'81T 0T'£92'114 ct'se $ 008IT 008LL 471 g1) paziuenen-pajeod-aid-adid |e1e|y pejebniioy  Gf
(.0g) (ebneg

%0 0008 - 00°0$ S¥ev $ 00'EEL 471 g}) paziueneo-pejecd-aid-adid |ele|y peiebnuon ¢y
(.#2) (8Bneg

%0 Q0'0% - 00°0% 0T'6€ 5 00'6ZL 41 g1) peziuenjen-pejeod-aid-adid |28y palebnuod cf
(.8¥) 19MsED

YEL 00266'6.% 00°008 00414 LT'66Z'8% 6666 $ 00¢€8 00'LOLL 41 laqgny ‘||| SSBID ‘9.0 ‘edig 18J0U0) pedlojuiey  Zy

TdWOD 3IVa Ol FLVa Ol OW ATdd OW SIHL 301dd LINO | OWSIHL ALD LINA NOILJI¥DS3d ON

% IV TV.10L ALD TVIOL ALD LWV TVIOL LOVYINOD ALD LNOD

Z "oN sjewiys3 Aed 094 9021 - "ONI “0D NOILONHLISNOD 00DV




T ©N sjews3 Aeg 084 8044 LL02/L2eL b4

palddy pue Ysiuing - pPIIOS/MOIIBA FZ

%0 00°0% - 00'0$ 008 $ 000Gk 47 (onsejdounsy]) | edA; sBupiiely juswieaed pezuolos|ey V18
paliddy 3 ysiuind - plIoS/elum ¥z (onseidoulay])

%0 0008 . 00'0% 8T'S $ 00'9€9 41 | adA | sBupjiep Juswaned pszuolosjisy 18
palddy B ysiuing - pllog/eluM 2L (onsejdouusyl)

%0 00'0% - 00°0% ¥z $ 00'9L¥ 41 | dA L sBupiely JUBWaARY pazUOOBEY  0g
peljddy B ysiwng - poS/eUUAA 8 (onsejdoulay])

%0 00'0% # 00'0% T $ 00'ves ¥ | sdk ] sBunliejy usWwaAed pazioosyey 8/
paiddy 3 ysiLuun4 - pIOS/MO||BA &

%0 00'0% 3 00°0$ Sg0 $ 00'0LEL 47 (onseidousiey]) | edA] sBupliep JuswaAed pezLOOB|eY V8L
paijddy ® ysiwnd - plos/suym & (olse|dowsy])

%0 00°0% : 00°0% 190 $ 00'ov 41 | edA L sBupjle) jusllieAed pezLoyoslisy 8.
W WEE-NO.

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 08151 $ 002 v3 DLNIN sexa ) Jaxiel elqo jjeisu| pue ysiuing 1/

%0 00°0% - 00'0$ 00'EST $ 00's¥ v3 fleisy| g ysiuing -(pejunopy punol) subls wnuiwnly 9/

%0 00°0% . 000 00'00€2 $ 002 v3 anbe|d eBpug Whiulwnyy 1880 plIlos G/
ONIMEVYIN LNTJWIAYL ANV ONINDIS '3
£8'589'7S SS'06LT$ SWILITOYLNOD 2144VdL 40 1vLOLENS

%0 00'0% - 00'0% ST LT $ 0008 El (enowey) z sdA L Jslileg s1eiouc) sjioid Mo ¥.

%0 00'0$ . 00°0% 0S'IT Y 0o0vlL 47 (s1e00jay) Z 2dA | Jallieg 8jalouoy sjyoid MO €/
(lressuy

%0 0008 " 0008 SL'82 $ 0008 47 pue usiuing) g edA | Jsllieg e}aiouo) sjioid Mo g/

%0 0008 - 00'0% SZ'LT $ 00608 47 (snoway) | adh] Jeleg s1alouoy sjioid mo L/

%0 00'0% " 000§ 0511 $ 00¥i¥Z 41 (e1e00jey) | 8dA L Jelleg s1840U0Q Bjyoid MOT QL
(I1esuy

%0 00°0$ = 00°0$ 5482 $ 00508 471 pue Usiwing)| sdA| Jeliieg 81810U0Q B|Y0ld MOT B9
|leacway p Buureiurey-Buijjeisu) Joj (sseg

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 96'59 $ 00'90Z AS xoe|g ,g) owell Aepp-om | Joj sinoje( Buponasuo) g9
(Beg/spesH |eubig sjeoojay) pieasinog

%0 0008 : 00°0% 05'.8%%  § 00t S7  Aepaswel|an pue z9/ W4 3B (eubig olyely Aelodws] /g
sAoWEY

%0 00°0% > 00°0$ 0065487  § oo'e v3 3 [[Bsul-ysiuing - skemaAu( [eplswwog Alelodws | 99

%¥I £8'5897$ 0ST 050 S506LTS SS0BLT $ 001 00'LL  LNOW BA0UISY B [|BISU[-YSIUINS - [ORUOD DILEIL GO
18AQ 1) penoway B pellddy-pausiuing (sjgeacwusy)

%0 00'0% - 00°0% 0ge s 00's01 41 payseq/siup 8 SBupjiep uaianed suoz JIop  #9
panowsay 3 paljddy-paysiuing (sjgeaowsy)

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 650 $ 00'¥Zy6 47 pIOS/MOlIa A 7 SBUBIBY JuBLIBABY BUOZ YIOM €9

TdWO0D 4LVad OL 4Lva Ol OW ATYdd O SIHL A014d LIND | OWSIHL ALO LINN NOILdI¥DSAd ON

% LY TVLOL ALDTVLIOL ALD LWY TV.LOL LOVYLINOD ALD INOD

Z "oN sjewns3 Aed 094 901 - "ONI “OD NOILONYLSNOD 00DV




Z ‘oN s1ewns3 Aeg 084 90L1L Llogrieiet G
(1w oot (071s)
%0 00°0% - 00°0% gL's $ 00'szh 47 2 (M) | AL sBuBliep juslusaed psziiojos|iaionsy LOL
%0 00'0% = 00°0% SLELE $ 00z v3 (.81x.81) (Ve-684) LONISSOHD NYIHLS3Q3d ON. 001
%0 00°0% - 00°0% SLELE $ 002 v3 (.81 x.z1) (£-64) LONISSOHD NYI¥1S303d ON. 66
(d) vs
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 88'¥8L $ 002 va (i) OWME0L AL ssljquessy ubig apispeoy |[BWg |{21U] 86
%0 000% & 00°0% SEY $ 00°00% 41 (NI §/£) pueasS el [8818 pejeoD-ouUl7 /6
%0 00'0% " 00°0% 6T'¥ $ 00'00F 47 (NI $/L) pueng aipg 2515 pejecD-oUlz 95
%0 00°0% - 00°0% Lz $ 00'00% 41 (NI 91/5) puellS BIp) [98)S PBIECD-OUIZ 66
%0 0003 2 000$ SLOLZT S 00'L v3 uolddy /amn (Z26Z91) 0 AL Sexog punoio  v8
%0 0008 = 00°0% %7 $ 00'00% 41 (oMmv Z1) (UNOD v) ejgeD Aell g6
%0 00°0% ? 00°0% 0z $ 00SkL 41 IYvd (9 'ON) Siolenpuo) [BoLI08|3 26
%0 00'0% E 00°0% 6EL $ 00051 41 (.2) (08 AMDS) (OAd) UNpUOD 16
%0 00'0$ 8 00°0% £8°LTY $ 00708 41 (370d '9IS 441) uogepunod yeys pe|iLa 06
(suopeolioads
Loax1) STYNDIS Dldd Vel LNINVINYIC "4
SINTLI
0008 00°08% DONDAYIN LINIWIAYD ANV DNINDIS 40 TVLOLENS
fleisu) 3 ysiwing
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 6S°C $ oozezz v3 - (8HUAN) SUOHNG SRl | OILUBISD PSZUOOSYSY-UON 68
lEsy
%0 00'0% " 00'0% 0S's $ 0008 ¥3 % ysiting - y-y-|| adA | sisxle|p JusWisned pazuoosley g
lleysul 3
%0 00'08 - 00°0% 9T'E $ 00'sse V3 Yysiuing - ¥-0-|| edA ) sisvlep Juswened pezuooeyey g8
lieisuy
i0/AlQ% 0003 " 00'0% 9T'E $ 000 V3 R ysiuing - O-| adf | siayiep juswaned pazuosyey /g
B ysiwnd ‘., le1eq led qino g 10} ‘DIjOSIMO||S A
%0 0008 2 000% Z6'0 $ 00'020€ 47 WL 1l edh | sBupjie Jusweaed pezuoaley g8
pelddy B ysiuing - ,AINO, P1op (onse|douniay])
%70 0008 - 0008 05921 $ 00’8 e | odA | sBunjie JuswsAed pazuolosley &g
uoneulquod LHOIVYLS-LHDIY (onsejdouusy])
%90 0008 - 0008 SZ'ZET $ 002 v3 | odA L sBupjIel JUslUBABS pezUOOBleY g
B UsiLng - | 437-mouly ajbulg (onse|douliey])
%0 00°0% z 00°0$ STZET § 000l v3 | odA | sBuple|y Jusllened pezuowelay €8
paljddy g ysiwnd - payseq/sHupn & (onseldouiay )
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ TL0 $ 00'82.6 47 | edA | sBupjiely Jusiisned pezuciosysy 78
TdINOD ALVA 0L ALVad oL OW ATdd O SIHL A014d LINN | OWSIHL ALD LIND NOILdI¥2S3d ON
% LY TVLOL ALDTVIOL ALD LWV TVLOL LOVHINOD ALD INOD
Z 'oN sjewns3 Aed 094 90LL - "ONI “0D NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




¢ ‘oN sjewyisy Aed 084 9021

LL0T/LEL

(eBpug
%0 00'0$ " 00'0$ SSTT $ 00Z8s g1 uoN 2sIy) (|281S [eionAag) sainonas o) B8N ZZ L
(yEX 1 18plis) e18i0uU0)) passalsald)
%0 000% 4 00°0% EBZET $ 00°GLLL 41 Slsquus|y [eJmonig 8leiouoy pessaljsald 1sedald LZL
%0 00°0% # 00°0% ST9¥¥ $ 00Z¥e AD qe|s yoeouiddy eBpug 0z}
%0 0008 : 00'0% gT'ET $ 00 0PyY 4 ylemepis ebpug 611
%0 000$ . 00°0% 65'ST $ 00'9LLL 4s ueipsy o6pug g1
%0 0003 : 00°0% £7°ST $ 0006V L 48 qe|s sjesouny paolojuley /||
%0 000$ - 00°0% SL'816 $ 00°LLL AD sjueg - (81210U0D O SSB|D) SBIMONAS 818I0U0D gL}
%0 00'0% - 00°0% §7'998 $ 0098 AD sjuswINgy - (818J0U0D J SSE[D) S2INPNLS 218i0Uey Gl
%0 00'0% - 0003 00'1EZ $ 00'eeLl 47 (your-gg) suonepunod Yeyg pejiuad wii
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 57'89 $ 00ZLL 47 (your-g|) suonepunod Ueys pa|iud €4l
%0 00°08 - 00°0% 57’68 $ 0008l AD [p{oBg PezI|IgeIs JUsWaD ZLL
(suoneoyioadg 100X1) IHNLONULS IDANE 'D
0008 00°0$ STVYNDIS Did4VdL ININYIWYId 40 TvLloLENns
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 192 $ 000LEL 41 3718VD HIMOd SAAIN-9LE D/E LLL
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 192 $ 000LEL 41 (IVIXYOD) 8/geD uonesiunwiwlod SAAIA 0Ll
%0 00'0$ - 00'0% €sz $ 00°0S0L 41 (HaNOD L) (DMv Z1) (v AL) se|geQ jeuis oigel] 601
%0 0008 - 00'05 s7Z $ 0002 41 (4aNOD ¥) (oMY 21 (v AL) se|qeD |euBig oigel) gol
%0 00°0% . 00°0% 0¥ ¥0E'T $ 002 v3 IHIVNINNT 0L ‘WYY LSYIN 0L
(S’ d'H LLYM
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 0T°£98 $ 00} v3 05Z) 270d TYNDIS 4¥HL NO LHDIT AWMAY 901
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 05°%29'L $ 002 v3 NIVYLS 13318 #€ 370d 501
%0 0008 - 00°0S 00°SPF9T  § 00k v3 (@3L1v10s!) sieubis owel | Aemybiy jgIsul $01L
(#2Z) (N7D
%0 0008 - 0008 090 < o0'szZL 47 18y1a) Bupjieyy Joy uoneledald eoBUNG JUSLIBABL €01
%0 00'0% : 00'0% 09'0 $ 00'SZL 47 72 18|Bag JualiaAed Zo|
TdIN0D EIRTN FIVA 0L OW AZdd OWSIHL II1Md LINO | OWSIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3d ON
% LWV TV10L ALDTVIOL ALD LWV TVIOL LOVHINOD ALD LINOD

Z "ON sjewns3 Aed 094 9041 - "ONI “0OD NOILONHLISNOD AOODTIY




Z 'oN Sjewns3 Aed 084 9041 LLOCILZITL L
%06 00'6ET'LS 00'001'T 00'6ET'LS 6%'9 $ 000017 00221 41 s0US4 Al pagieg puUBNS-C gl
%0 000$ . 00'0% 00'ST $ 00°005 41 (471/518 pIg "uIn) weisAs Buguiod (1opn JE)
(As/szS
%0 00°0% = 00'0$ 00'sZ $ 007002 AS pig "UIy) ssawply ,/ 's1eiouog d SSB|D ‘gelS |eeS 98
MHOM YH1X3 'l
SWILI NOLLNIATHd
00'059°6% 00°000°9% NOILNTTO0d H31VM WNHOLS 40 1vLoLENS
{00°5Ze$ 4o soud
18S 84 ||eys as4 yoeg _mmn_ ION w..ﬂ::o@ pueg Lo4
% 884 |ON S,J0)0B1UOD) S8a4 Uoneoliddy (JON) syl
%001 000598 002 00z 00°0$ 00'SZE $ 00e V3 40 890N ‘00005 | ¥X1 "ON HUWled [eleusn S3AdL SEL
(Quopn/000'9$
%yl 0000068 08T 080 00°000'9% 00'0009 $ 00T 00'LL  LNOW - PIg "UIN) soueusiulEly pue Uogoadst| dddMS E L
(leAowal 10} 3S02 1UN 4O %0t PUEB ‘Ucle||Esul
%0 0008 . 00°0% Leas $ 00089 47 PUB USIUIN} 10} ISOD JUN 4O % (0g) S0uUed }|IS peoiojulsy eel
(|lencwal 1o} 1500 1UN 10 %0p PUB ‘UoRE|[BISUl pUB
%0 000$ . 00°0$ 06’62 $ 0008 47 Uslulng 1043500 JIUN JO 9509 ‘g adA]) weq Jey|id ooy ze|
(|leAOW®I 3502 JiUN JO % 0f
pue ‘uone|fesul pue ysiuini Jo} 13090 1iun jo %09 ‘sbeg
%0 00°08 - 000% 0S'TT § 00'v2 v3 leAelD 'sjejuj || eBelg Jo4) Jellieg UOROBI0I 18Ul LEL
(|eaowal
40} 15092 1iUN 10 9%0% puUe ‘uone||eisul pue ysiuing 1ol
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 0S'LL6 $ 00 L S SO0 JUN 10 9,0Q) S3INIONAS INOYSEAA ¥ONI | §18.0U0D OE|
%0 00°0% = 00°0% 01T 5 oozee AS Jooy | edf| ‘Sse00y UCRONASUO) PSZiigels 671
%0p PUE ‘UOIIE|[E}SU| PUE USIUIN} 10} 1S00 JUN 10 %09
%0 00'0% - 00'0$ SL1S $ oo'se v3 's|joy J8qi4 YUAA ‘| eBelg) Jauleg uonosiold 18ju) 8z L
40} 3502 JUN JO % (¥ pue uohe|jeIsul pue ysiulng
%0 00'0% g 00°0$ A $ 000195 471 1011503 JIUN Jo %09 ) Jellieg Suqed ieyl4 peolojuiey /Z|
%0 00'0% - 00'0$ 0S'LEYT $ 00S  I¥OV Buipsag yoinw-oipAH 9zZ1
%0 00°0% : 00°0% 9T'E $ 00'8G8LL 47 uonezijiqe}s pue |o4juo Uoiso.3 Jojf Buippes 5z
NOILNIATHd NOILLNTT1Od Y3LYM IWHOLS 'H
00°0% 00°0% SW3 Ll 39aK¥g 40 1vi0lans
(v-ras) (you
%0 00'0% = 00'0% 01'821T $ 00'0EL 47 -¥) Julop Uoisuedx3 pejesg 'syuior uoisuedxs ebpug vzl
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 05'9¢1 $ 00'Z6Y 41 (ezzDd AL) Buliey ¢z
TdIN0D 4IVa Ol 3Ivaol OW ATdd OW SIHL AO14d LINN | OWSIHL ALD LINN NOIL4I¥DS3d ON
% LAY TV10L ALDTV.LOL ALD 1V TV.10L LOVHLINOD ALD LNOD

Z "ON sjewns3 Aed 094 901 - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD ACODTTY




T "oN siewns3 Aed D84 80.L

LL0TILECL

-ALvVd *dIAOUddY
%L 90'95'Z£E8 0%'096'€8TS$ TY.LOL ONYHD)|
4Lvd 0L Lo3fodd HINOWSIHLTV10L

(1oL v) SWILI YO TVLOL ANVHD

00'68£'8% 00'68£'8% SWILI HHOM YHLX3 40 1vL0Lans

ABisu3 jujodisiusn 0} UoRoBaUUCD-(PBUMQ Jewoisng)
%0 00'0% - 0008 YT EY $ 00002 47 JsumQ Apedoid Joj uoneooiay Jesiy [BOUOS|T Gl

AB1sug jujodiayusg o} uoposuLOD-(paUMQ Jewoisny)
%0 0008 - 00'0% 99'se g 00002 £l 18UMQ Apiedold Joj UoReo0aY I8sly (B0L08|T Tl
%0 00'0% - 00'0% 00'sZ $ 00002 4NOH {YH/SZ$ ‘WnWiUl) J8oWQ soBad WIOHUN €l
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 00005 5 0¥ AD ayg 108fold Buimoiy zy L
%2t 00'0STS 00021 00091% STl $ 000zT 00°'000L 47 8ous4 Alvles Uolonisuod Lyl
%00T 00°001TS 002 00°00T'1$ 00'0SS $ 007 00¢ V3 s1en) Z AL ‘selen agn] peziueAlen) Orl
%0 00°0% " 00°0% 059 $ 000001 Ell S0Us4 alIA A2l puelS-S 6EL
TdIWOD Jlva ol JLvaol O ATdd OW SIHL JIMdd LINN O SIHL ALD LINN NOILJdT¥OS3d ON

% LWV TV10L ALDTVIOL ALD LWV TV10L 1OVYLINOD ALD INOD

2 "ON ajewns3 Aed 294 9041 - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 00DV




CONSUE TANTE

civit \ design \ engineers

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

PROJECT: Williams Way Blvd.(FM762-US59)

FBC Mobility Project No.13114

TO: Fort Bend County
301 Jackson, 4 Floor
Richmond, Texas 77469
ATTN: Mr. Stacy Slawinski, P.E.

Assistant County Engineer

If checked below, please:
[0 Acknowledge receipt of enclosures

WE TRANSMIT:
herewith

ISANI PROJECT NO.: 17CM22

DATE: 01-02-18

If enclosures are not received, please
inform us immediately

[0 Return enclosures to us

under separate cover via

] Inaccordance with your request
FOR YOUR:
[l review & changes [ distribution to parties [0 information
Xl review & comment [0 record
use O
THE FOLLOWING:
[l Drawings [0 Specifications
[J Samples ] Contract Agreements
[[] Product Literature X] Pay Estimate
Copies Date Rev. No. Description Action
1 01-02-18 Pay Estimate # 2 E
Action Code: A. Action indicated on item transmitted D. For signature and forwarding as noted under REMARKS
B. No action required E. See Remarks below
C. For Signature and retum fo this office
REMARKS: Please find attached the documents described above.,
Please contact us, if you have any questions, at 713-747-2399.
COPIES TO: File

LW @GNGD FeR, VmceuD

BY: Vincent N. Jacob, P.E.

pV 713 747 2399 #3713 748 3748

o\ 3143 Yellowstone Blvd. Houston, TX 77054




Svatek, Donna

M T
From: Harris, Britten
Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 5:02 PM
To: Svatek, Donna
Subject: FW: Pay Estimate No. 2
Attachments: Pay Estimate # 2.pdf

From: Ramakanth(Rama) Soudari [mailto:Rama@isaniconsultants.com]
Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 4:56 PM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Crawford, Wesley; Harris, Britten; Vincent Jacob; Thomas Prosch
Subject: Pay Estimate No. 2

Stacy,

Please find attached the Pay Estimate No. 2 for the Williams Way Boulevard Paving and Drainage
Improvements Project (FBC Project No. 13114) and we recommend the payment to be made to Allgood
Construction, Inc.

Let us know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

RAMAKANTH G. SOUDARI, PE, PTOE, PMP / Project Manager
Isani Consultants L.P

m / 859 5392021 e /rama@isaniconsultants.com
o/713747 2399 /7137483748
a /3143 Yellowstone Blvd., Houston, TX 77054

ISANICONSULTANTS.COM
S o
Consider the Environment before printing this page!!!
The information in this e-mail and in any attachment may contain information which is legally privileged. It is intended only for the attention and

use of the named recipient. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to retain, disclose, copy or distribute the message and/or
any of its attachments. If you received this e-mail in error, please notify us and delete this message.

Report This Message as Spam to FBCIT

Report This Message as Phishing to FBCIT

Attach the message to the E-Mail



Right-Click the Spam/Phish message (not the text) copy and paste into the body of the new message. Should
show as an envelope under attachments.



